elecftric
FORMULA STUDENT GERMANY

FSE14 Scoring Results Autocross [ver. 1 | 2014-08-03 23:21] O O

formulo
O 1 U I O studen

FSE14 Scoring Results Autocross

Protest time will be on 4th August from 10:00 - 11:00

Car City / University run1 DNF Cones Off Disq Corr. run2 DNF Cones Off @ Disq Corr. run3 DNF Cones Off Disq Corr. run4 DNF Cones Off @ Disq Corr. Best Scores Placin
[sec] Course Time = [sec] Course Time  [sec] Course Time  [sec] Course Time ' Time  (max g
sec] sec; sec] sec]  [sec] 100,
E33| Zirich ETH 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
79,306 81,306/75,868 75,86876,971 76,971)73,255 73,25573,255/100,00!
E1  Delft TU 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86,62 2
77,400 79,400 77,611 79,611 76,015 76,015 75,367 75,367 75,367
E26 | Stuttgart U 1 3 1 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,000 81,25 3
76,249 76,249|77,402 91,402 76,249
E11 | Trondheim NTNU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 78,00 4
78,593 78,593 77,753 77,753 77,341 87,341 76,793 76,793 76,793
E12| Minchen TU 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 76,23 5
82,359 84,359179,473 81,473/80,241 84,241)77,093 77,093)77,093
E13 | Miinchen UAS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 115,9 61,42 6
81,998 81,998 80,495 82,495 79,694 79,694 95,948 48 79,694
E96 | Zwickau UAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 52,01 7
82,648 82,64881,440 81,440 81,440
E3  Karlsruhe KIT 1 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 51,09 8
81,614 81,614 81,614
E34 | Ingolstadt UAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 42,52 9
83,280 83,28083,713 83,713 83,280
E67 = Osnabriick UAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 41,85 10
86,614 86,614 83,414 83,414 83,414
E104| Ravensburg DHBW 0 1 1 0 103,4 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 0,000 29,10, 11
81,402 02 81,268 87,268|78,029 86,029 86,029
E21 | Bayreuth U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 28,78 12
93,670 93,570 86,096 86,096 86,096
E53 | Kiel UAS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 26,48 13
86,586 86,586 86,586
E31 | limenau TU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 24,44 14
89,357 89,357 87,027 87,027 92,361 92,361 87,754 89,754 87,027
E66 | Stuttgart DHBW 1 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 102,5| 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 23,30, 15
87,274 87,274/82,559 59 87,274
E23 | Amberg UAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 21,81 16
87,859 87,859 87,600 87,600 87,600
E22 | Leuven KU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 18,20 17
93,850 93,85088,399 88,399 88,399
E69 | Augsburg UAS 100,4 0 0 0 0 100,4 0 1 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 13,39, 18
34 34 87,487 89,487 89,487
E65 | Wiesbaden UAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 116,8: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,77, 19
99,071 99,071/96,861 61 193,621 93,621/89,629 89,62989,629
E35 | Wolfenbiittel UAS 1 2 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 7,25 20
Ostfalia 90,914 90,914 90,914
E41 | Wien TU 105,2 0 0 0 0 105,2| 102,8 0 0 0 0 102,8| 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000] 102,8 4,50 21
93 93 54 54 54
E44  Deggendorf UAS 1075, 0 0 0 0 107,5. 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 107,5 4,50 21
62 62 62
E45 | Sankt Augustin UAS 1 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000: 0 0 0 0 0,000 4,50 21
94,005 94,005 94,005
E57 = Siegen U 114 0 0 0 0 111,4' 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 111,4 4,50 21
76 76 76
E72| Bremen U 1077 0 4 0 0 115,7| 102,1 0 0 0 0 102,1] 100,3 0 1 0 0 102,3| 117,56 0 3 0 0 123,5| 102,1| 4,50 21
63 63 13 13 44 44 35 35 13
E78 | Hamburg TU 0 0 1 0 119,9 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 4,50 21
99,965 65 93,356 93,356 93,356
E5 | Dresden TU 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000, 0,00 27
E7 | Hannover U 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,00 27
E14 | Budapest TU 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000, 0,00 27
E19 | Braunschweig TU 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,00 27
E25 | Miinchen UBW 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000, 0,00 27
E37 | Sint-Katelijne-Waver 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,00 27
T™MM
E40 | Eindhoven TU 1 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000, 0,00 27
E42  Clausthal TU 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,00 27
E54 | Barcelona UPC 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000, 0,00 27
E56 | Darmstadt TU 1 0 0 0 0,000 1 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,00 27
E64 | Kaiserslautern TU 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000, 0,00 27
E76 | Freiberg TU 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,00 27
E97 | Landshut UAS 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000/ 0,000, 0,00 27
E99 | Aachen RWTH 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000, 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,00 27
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